                Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
PRO-SERIES LIMESTONE CORE DRILLS
Cutting & Drilling Range -
PRO-SERIES LIMESTONE CORE DRILLS
Code Size
TT-DCCUNCL20 20mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL25 25mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL32 32mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT DCCUNCL52 52 Di 450 LTT-DCCUNCL52 52mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL66 66mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL76 76mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL102 102mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL127 127mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL150 150mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL175 175mm Dia. x 450mm Longg
TT-DCCUNCL200 200mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL250 250mm Dia. x 450mm Long
TT-DCCUNCL300 300mm Dia. x 450mm Long
Prices do NOT include 10% GST
Turbo Tooth Design
Pro Series Diamond Core Cutters suitable for limestone and masonry - brick
Designed to be used in conjunction with 1&1/4" UNC, high powered, low torque water
feed drill and stand.
*To extend the life of the blades, it is recommended that water is used while drilling
Do Not Use hammer function while drillingDo Not Use hammer function while drilling